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Calendar of Mario Draghi 
President of the ECB 

May 2017 

 

 

Date 
Meeting / Event 
(incl. topic / meeting participants, as applicable) Location 

Tuesday, 2 May Meeting with President of the European Commission, 
Mr Jean-Claude Juncker; President of the European 
Parliament, Mr Antonio Tajani; Eurogroup President, 
Mr Jeroen Dijsselbloem; and Managing Director of the 
European Stability Mechanism (ESM), Mr Klaus Regling, on 
the follow-up of the “Five Presidents’ Report: Completing 
Europe’s Economic and Monetary Union”  

Brussels 

Thursday, 4 May Presentation of Gold Medal of Jean Monnet Foundation for 
Europe – acceptance speech on “The Monnet method: its 
relevance for Europe then and now” 

Lausanne 

Wednesday, 10 May Exchange of views with House of Representatives of the 
Netherlands 

The Hague 

 Meeting with Finance Minister of the Netherlands, 
Mr Jeroen Dijsselbloem, on economic and financial issues 

The Hague 

Friday, 12 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Bari 

Saturday, 13 May G7 Finance Ministers and Central Bank Governors Bari 

Tuesday, 16 May Executive Board ECB 

Wednesday, 17 May Governing Council ECB 

Thursday, 18 May Honorary doctorate conferral ceremony at Tel Aviv 
University – acceptance speech 

Tel Aviv 

Monday, 22 May Eurogroup Brussels 

 Meeting with the European Commission, Mr Marco Buti, on 
euro area economic and financial issues 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 23 May Executive Board ECB 
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Wednesday, 24 May First Conference on Financial Stability, organised by the 
Banco de España and Centro de Estudios Monetarios y 
Financieros (CEMFI) – speech on “The interaction between 
monetary policy and financial stability in the euro area” 

Madrid 

Monday, 29 May Quarterly Hearing before the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament 

Brussels 

 Quarterly Hearing before the Committee on Economic and 
Monetary Affairs (ECON) of the European Parliament – in 
the capacity as Chairman of the European Systemic Risk 
Board (ESRB) 

Brussels 

 Meeting with the European Parliament, Squirrel Group – 
Friends of the Euro, on euro area economic and financial 
issues 

Brussels 

Tuesday, 30 May Executive Board ECB 

 Meeting with Simon Robertson Associates LLP, on global 
economic and financial issues 

ECB 

Wednesday, 31 May Attendance at presentation of 2016 Annual Report of the 
Banca dʼItalia 

Rome 

 


